ON REVERSE SIDE
 (w) SEE CHART
PART NUMBER SHOWN - CPB-2SS12-02
UNIT OF MEASUREMENT in
(mm)
PAN HEAD SCREWS
FOR 10-32 OR M5
For  clarity, picture shown w/o cover

Please see some of our other products for
further design solutions
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Machined Series Stamped Series  MB2 and MB3 Series
For clarity, pictures shown w/o cover      For clarity, pictures shown w/o end barrier and cover      For clarity, pictures shown w/o cover
GENERIC PART NUMBER: CPB-XXXXX-YY-Z
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:   CPB-2SS12-02
# Wire Range # Wire Range 1 POLE 2 POLE 3 POLE ADDITIONAL
POLES
6
1/O AWG - 4 AWG2
4 AWG - 18 AWG *2
24
12
2SS24 5.56 (141.2)
3SS06 2.57 (65.3) 4.69 (119.1)
10.68 (271.3) 15.80 (401.3) 5.12 (130.0)
3.25 (82.6)
6.81 (173.0) 2.12 (53.8)
4.89 (119.1)
4 AWG - 18 AWG *
6 2SS06
12 2SS12
4 AWG - 18 AWG *
4 AWG - 18 AWG *
3SS12
4 AWG - 18 AWG *
4 AWG - 18 AWG *
12 1SS12
24 1SS24
4 1SS04
6 1SS064 AWG - 18 AWG *
15.80 (401.3) 5.12 (130.0)
3.25 (82.6)3.68 (93.5) 6.93 (176.0) 10.18 (258.6)
3.68 (93.5) 10.18 (258.6) 3.25 (82.6)
5.56 (141.2) 15.80 (401.3) 5.12 (130.0)
2.57 (65.3) 4.69 (119.1)
WIDTH DIMENSION (W)
inches (mm)
4.75 (120.7) 1.47 (37.3)
6.81 (173.0) 2.12 (53.8)
1.81 (46.0)
* TWO (2) 14 AWG - 18 AWG WIRES CAN BE INSERTED IN EACH TERMINAL
4 AWG - 18 AWG * 10.68 (271.3)24 3SS24 5.56 (141.2)
6.93 (176.0)
2.57 (65.3) 6.81 (173.0)
3.68 (93.5) 10.18 (258.6)
2.12 (53.8)
2 4/0 AWG - 2 AWG
4 AWG - 18 AWG *
4 AWG - 18 AWG *
4 AWG - 18 AWG *
3.28 (83.3)
6.93 (176.0)
10.68 (271.3)
Line Load Copper Number
XXXXX